
 1  Kategoria: 50 motylik muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA                                         32.68      
 2 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA                                         33.33      
 3 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          33.50      
 4 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO                                        33.57      
 5 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO                                        33.60      
 6 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA                                         33.98      
 7 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO                                        34.45      
 8 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO                                        35.55      
 9 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                         36.65      
10 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          37.58      
11 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA                                         38.00      
12 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          40.15      
13 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO                                        41.29      
14 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN                                         42.48      
15 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          42.74      
16 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA                                         44.89      
17 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO                                        46.67      
18 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN                                         46.95      
19 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO                                        57.14      
   HOROS Samuel      06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
 

 1  Kategoria: 50 motylik muzi E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA                                         32.68       50     
 2 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA                                         33.33       46     
 3 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          33.50       42     
 4 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO                                        33.57       39     
 5 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO                                        33.60       36     
 6 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA                                         33.98       33     
 7 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO                                        34.45       30     
 8 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO                                        35.55              
 9 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                         36.65       27     
10 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          37.58       24     
11 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA                                         38.00              
12 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          40.15       22     
13 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO                                        41.29              
14 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN                                         42.48       20     
15 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          42.74              
16 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA                                         44.89              
17 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO                                        46.67              
18 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN                                         46.95       18     
19 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO                                        57.14              
   HOROS Samuel      06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 motylik zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN                                         32.22      
 2 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN                                          32.97      
 3 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        33.73      
 4 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON                                         34.20      
 5 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN                                          34.42      
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 6 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO                                       35.18      
 7 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN                                          36.73      
 8 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO                                        38.22      
 9 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA                                         38.35      
10 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        38.80      
11 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON                                         40.47      
12 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN                                          40.73      
13 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA                                         46.26      
14 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA                                         47.44      
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
   RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA         4kopy                         
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start           
 

 2  Kategoria: 50 motylik zeny E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN                                         32.22       50     
 2 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN                                          32.97       46     
 3 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        33.73       42     
 4 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON                                         34.20       39     
 5 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN                                          34.42       36     
 6 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO                                        35.18       33     
 7 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN                                          36.73       30     
 8 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO                                        38.22       27     
 9 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA                                         38.35       24     
10 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        38.80              
11 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON                                         40.47       22     
12 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN                                          40.73              
13 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA                                         46.26       20     
14 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA                                         47.44       18     
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
   RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA         4kopy                                 
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start                   
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          21.40      
 2 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        21.80      
 3 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                         22.48      
 4 STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN                                         23.26      
 5 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN                                          23.67      
 6 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        24.66      
 7 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN                                          24.80      
 8 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN                                          24.86      
 9 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA                                         24.93      
10 KUBAN Matej       00 DELFIN                                         25.72      
11 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN                                          33.56      
12 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA                                         34.35      
13 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO                                        34.54      
14 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO                                        34.66      
15 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN                                          36.05      
16 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN                                          36.72      
17 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN                                          37.02      
18 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO                                        40.53      
19 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO                                        41.80      
   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          21.40       50     
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 2 VANDLIK Tomas     89 DELFIN                                        22.48       46     
 3 STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN                                         23.26       42     
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        24.66       39     
 5 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN                                          24.80       36     
 6 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN                                          24.86       33     
 7 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA                                         24.93       30     
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        21.80       50     
 2 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN                                          23.67       46     
 3 KUBAN Matej       00 DELFIN                                         25.72       42     
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

 3  Kategoria: 50 BF muzi F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN                                          33.56       50     
 2 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA                                         34.35       46     
 3 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO                                        34.54       42     
 4 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO                                        34.66       39     
 5 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN                                          36.05       36     
 6 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN                                          36.72       33     
 7 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN                                          37.02              
 8 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO                                        40.53       30     
 9 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO                                        41.80              
   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          25.02      
 2 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        25.15      
 3 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          25.26      
 4 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          25.67      
 5 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         25.72      
 6 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          27.17      
 7 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         28.05      
 8 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA                                         28.40      
 9 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          28.43      
10 BADOVA Zuzana     99 DELFIN                                         28.62      
11 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          28.75      
12 HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA                                         28.92      
13 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        29.01      
14 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        29.20      
15 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 CARETA                                         31.32      
16 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO                                        33.64      
17 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN                                         34.87      
18 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA                                         35.16      
19 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO                                        35.62      
20 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                          36.37      
21 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO                                        37.45      
22 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO                                        39.98      
23 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA                                         44.17      
24 KUSNIEROVA Ella   09 DELFIN                                         46.87      
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          25.67       50     
 2 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA                                         28.40       46     
 3 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          28.43       42     

www.mates.sk 21.5.2016



 4 ZELINOVA Lucia    91 CARETA                                        31.32       39     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          25.02       50     
 2 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        25.15       46     
 3 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          25.26       42     
 4 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         25.72       39     
 5 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                          27.17       36     
 6 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         28.05       33     
 7 BADOVA Zuzana     99 DELFIN                                         28.62       30     
 8 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN                                          28.75              
 9 HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA                                         28.92       27     
10 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                        29.01       24     
11 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        29.20       22     
 

 4  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO                                        33.64       50     
 2 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN                                         34.87       46     
 3 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA                                         35.16       42     
 4 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO                                        35.62       39     
 5 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                          36.37       36     
 6 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO                                        37.45       33     
 7 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO                                        39.98              
 8 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA                                         44.17       30     
 9 KUSNIEROVA Ella   09 DELFIN                                         46.87       27     
 

 5  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA                                         28.95      
 2 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO                                        29.24      
 3 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA                                         29.62      
 4 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO                                        30.65      
 5 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          30.79      
 6 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA                                         31.11      
 7 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO                                        31.34      
 8 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA                                         31.71      
 9 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO                                        31.94      
10 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          32.91      
11 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          33.06      
12 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN                                         33.34      
13 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          33.84      
14 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO                                        34.13      
15 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO                                        34.18      
16 MRVECKA Oliver    05 DELFIN                                         34.41      
17 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                         34.42      
18 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA                                         42.99      
19 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO                                        44.11      
20 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN                                         44.77      
   HOROS Samuel      06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                                    
   KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                                    
 

 5  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA                                         28.95       50     
 2 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO                                        29.24       46     
 3 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA                                         29.62       42     
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 4 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO                                       30.65       39     
 5 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN                                          30.79       36     
 6 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA                                         31.11       33     
 7 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO                                        31.34       30     
 8 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA                                         31.71              
 9 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO                                        31.94              
10 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN                                          32.91       27     
11 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN                                          33.06       24     
12 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN                                         33.34       22     
13 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN                                          33.84              
14 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO                                        34.13              
15 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO                                        34.18              
16 MRVECKA Oliver    05 DELFIN                                         34.41       20     
17 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                         34.42       18     
18 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA                                         42.99              
19 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO                                        44.11              
20 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN                                         44.77              
   HOROS Samuel      06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                                            
   KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN                                                            
 

 6  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        28.32      
 2 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON                                         29.18      
 3 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA                                         29.96      
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN                                         30.28      
 5 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO                                        30.39      
 6 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        30.53      
 7 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN                                          30.96      
 8 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON                                         31.45      
 9 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA                                         31.61      
10 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN                                          32.45      
11 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN                                          33.28      
12 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO                                        35.58      
13 RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA                                         36.06      
14 KNAPCOKOVA Valeri 05 CARETA                                         36.90      
15 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN                                          36.91      
16 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA                                         39.57      
17 PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN                                         44.40      
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start           
 

 6  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO                                        28.32       50     
 2 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON                                         29.18       46     
 3 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA                                         29.96       42     
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN                                         30.28       39     
 5 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO                                        30.39       36     
 6 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO                                        30.53       33     
 7 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN                                          30.96       30     
 8 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON                                         31.45       27     
 9 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA                                         31.61       24     
10 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN                                          32.45       22     
11 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN                                          33.28       20     
12 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO                                        35.58              
13 RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA                                         36.06       18     
14 KNAPCOKOVA Valeri 05 CARETA                                         36.90              
15 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN                                          36.91              
16 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA                                         39.57              
17 PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN                                         44.40       16     
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start                   
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 7  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          38.18      
 2 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN                                          40.60      
 3 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        43.15      
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        44.97      
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          45.44      
 6 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         46.11      
 7 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        46.98      
 8 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         47.52      
 9 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA                                         49.55      
10 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN                                          50.56      
11 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA                                         52.47      
12 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          53.41      
13 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA                                         53.82      
14 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                          55.66      
15 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA                                         56.92      
16 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA                                       1,01.89      
17 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,02.29      
18 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO                                      1,04.03      
19 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN                                        1,04.34      
20 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO                                      1,08.68      
21 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA                                       1,09.71      
22 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,11.69      
23 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN                                        1,15.76      
24 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO                                      1,24.24      
25 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO                                      1,25.55      
26 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA                                       1,30.50      
   HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA         nedoplaval                    
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO        nedoplaval                    
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN                                          38.18       50     
 2 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO                                        44.97       46     
 3 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN                                          50.56       42     
 4 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA                                       1,01.89       39     
 5 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN                                        1,04.34       36     
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN                                          40.60       50     
 2 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO                                        43.15       46     
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          45.44       50     
 2 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         46.11       46     
 3 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        46.98       42     
 4 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                         47.52       39     
 5 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA                                         49.55       36     
 6 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA                                         52.47       33     
 7 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          53.41       30     
 8 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                          55.66       27     
 9 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,02.29              
 

 7  Kategoria: 100 RP muzi D                                        21.05.2016
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA                                         53.82       50     
 2 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA                                         56.92       46     
 3 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO                                      1,04.03       42     
 4 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO                                      1,08.68       39     
 5 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA                                       1,09.71       36     
 6 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,11.69       33     
 7 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN                                        1,15.76       30     
 8 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO                                      1,24.24       27     
 9 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO                                      1,25.55              
10 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA                                       1,30.50              
   HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA         nedoplaval                            
   STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO        nedoplaval                            
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        46.25      
 2 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          49.96      
 3 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA                                         51.03      
 4 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA                                         51.13      
 5 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          51.26      
 6 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          51.35      
 7 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                        51.49      
 8 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA                                         52.00      
 9 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         52.41      
10 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        52.45      
11 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         52.73      
12 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          52.86      
13 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                         54.97      
14 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA                                         55.51      
15 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          56.90      
16 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        57.03      
17 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA                                         57.34      
18 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,00.64      
19 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA                                       1,00.68      
20 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,05.45      
21 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,06.40      
22 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA                                       1,08.41      
23 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA                                       1,09.41      
24 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,16.89      
25 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA                                       1,19.36      
26 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,24.65      
27 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO                                      1,25.45      
28 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA                                       1,31.47      
   HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA         nedoplaval                    
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN          nedoplaval                    
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN                                          51.35       50     
 2 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA                                         52.00       46     
 3 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN                                          56.90       42     
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO                                        46.25       50     
 2 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN                                          49.96       46     
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 3 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO                                       51.49       42     
 4 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA                                         52.41       39     
 5 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA                                         52.73       36     
 6 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN                                          52.86       33     
 7 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN                                        1,05.45       30     
 8 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO                                      1,16.89       27     
   HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA         nedoplaval                            
   MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN          nedoplaval                            
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA                                         51.03       50     
 2 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                        52.45       46     
 3 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                        57.03       42     
 4 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,06.40       39     
 5 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA                                       1,09.41       36     
 6 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA                                       1,19.36       33     
 7 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,24.65       30     
 8 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA                                       1,31.47              
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

 8  Kategoria: 100 RP zeny D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA                                         51.13       50     
 2 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                          51.26       46     
 3 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                         54.97       42     
 4 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA                                         55.51       39     
 5 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA                                         57.34              
 6 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,00.64       36     
 7 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA                                       1,00.68              
 8 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA                                       1,08.41              
 9 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO                                      1,25.45       33     
   HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN                                        1,14.92      
 2 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO                                      1,16.34      
 3 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA                                       1,18.03      
 4 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO                                      1,20.37      
 5 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN                                        1,23.48      
 6 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN                                        1,24.74      
 7 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN                                        1,27.00      
 8 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO                                      1,32.07      
 9 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO                                      1,37.94      
   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
 

 9  Kategoria: 100 PP muzi F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN                                        1,14.92       50     
 2 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO                                      1,16.34       46     
 3 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA                                       1,18.03       42     
 4 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO                                      1,20.37       39     
 5 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN                                        1,23.48       36     
 6 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN                                        1,24.74       33     
 7 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN                                        1,27.00              
 8 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO                                      1,32.07       30     
 9 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO                                      1,37.94              
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   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

10  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO                                      1,19.17      
 2 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA                                       1,21.19      
 3 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN                                       1,21.27      
 4 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        1,22.08      
 5 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO                                      1,24.01      
 6 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO                                      1,24.65      
 7 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO                                      1,29.84      
 8 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA                                       1,37.54      
 9 KUSNIEROVA Ella   09 DELFIN                                       1,50.99      
 

10  Kategoria: 100 PP zeny F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO                                      1,19.17       50     
 2 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA                                       1,21.19       46     
 3 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN                                       1,21.27       42     
 4 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN                                        1,22.08       39     
 5 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO                                      1,24.01       36     
 6 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO                                      1,24.65       33     
 7 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO                                      1,29.84              
 8 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA                                       1,37.54       30     
 9 KUSNIEROVA Ella   09 DELFIN                                       1,50.99       27     
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO    54.89  1,54.87                    3,49.72      
 2 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA     54.27  1,53.80                    3,51.39      
 3 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON     53.74  1,54.71                    3,54.20      
 4 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA     54.71  1,57.69                    4,02.75      
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      51.95  1,53.30                    4,05.35      
 6 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN      57.83  2,04.82                    4,17.98      
 7 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA     56.87  2,03.50                    4,18.53      
 8 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN      53.73  1,58.51                    4,19.83      
 9 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN      57.09  2,05.24                    4,21.18      
10 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO    10.01  2,07.53                    4,21.35      
11 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA   1,00.39  2,09.83                    4,25.73      
12 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO  1,07.27  2,22.17                    4,49.06      
13 SOSKA Simon       03 DELFIN   1,10.30  2,28.47                    4,57.28      
14 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON   1,08.76  2,31.36                    4,58.62      
15 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA   1,08.26  2,27.19                    5,00.10      
16 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA   1,15.18  2,33.23                    5,02.80      
17 PYCHTIN Samuel    03 DELFIN   1,14.54  2,37.78                    5,28.60      
18 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN    1,16.96  2,45.08                    5,33.51      
19 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA   1,09.84  2,36.95                    5,36.16      
20 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO  1,22.93  2,53.37                    5,51.63      
21 HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA   1,23.10  2,54.41                    5,56.12      
22 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO  1,14.57  2,48.22                    5,56.82      
23 HUDEC Roman       04 DELFIN   1,27.21  3,06.95                    6,19.98      
24 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO  1,24.57  3,09.14                    6,39.98      
   KOTRBA Filip      02 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO    54.89  1,54.87                    3,49.72       50     
 2 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA     54.27  1,53.80                    3,51.39       46     
 3 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON     53.74  1,54.71                    3,54.20       42     
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 4 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA     54.71  1,57.69                   4,02.75       39     
 5 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN      51.95  1,53.30                    4,05.35       36     
 6 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN      57.83  2,04.82                    4,17.98       33     
 7 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA     56.87  2,03.50                    4,18.53       30     
 8 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN      53.73  1,58.51                    4,19.83       27     
 9 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN      57.09  2,05.24                    4,21.18              
   KOTRBA Filip      02 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO    10.01  2,07.53                    4,21.35       50     
 2 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA   1,00.39  2,09.83                    4,25.73       46     
 3 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO  1,07.27  2,22.17                    4,49.06       42     
 4 SOSKA Simon       03 DELFIN   1,10.30  2,28.47                    4,57.28       39     
 5 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON   1,08.76  2,31.36                    4,58.62       36     
 6 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA   1,08.26  2,27.19                    5,00.10       33     
 7 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA   1,15.18  2,33.23                    5,02.80       30     
 8 PYCHTIN Samuel    03 DELFIN   1,14.54  2,37.78                    5,28.60       27     
 9 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN    1,16.96  2,45.08                    5,33.51       24     
10 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA   1,09.84  2,36.95                    5,36.16              
11 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO  1,22.93  2,53.37                    5,51.63       22     
12 HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA   1,23.10  2,54.41                    5,56.12              
13 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO  1,14.57  2,48.22                    5,56.82              
14 HUDEC Roman       04 DELFIN   1,27.21  3,06.95                    6,19.98       20     
15 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO  1,24.57  3,09.14                    6,39.98              
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN      57.46  2,02.55                    4,09.72      
 2 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA     58.04  2,02.72                    4,09.86      
 3 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA     59.23  2,03.82                    4,11.78      
 4 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA     59.49  2,05.08                    4,14.69      
 5 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO    57.23  2,05.59                    4,30.64      
 6 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO  1,00.41  2,10.13                    4,32.09      
 7 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA   1,04.05  2,16.37                    4,39.12      
 8 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON   1,04.70  2,19.97                    4,43.01      
 9 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA   1,04.23  2,21.22                    4,45.76      
10 MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN   1,07.50  2,22.40                    4,47.27      
11 KUSNIEROVA Nina   04 DELFIN   1,09.76  2,26.35                    4,47.79      
12 VOZAROVA Veronika 04 TRITON   1,07.66  2,23.58                    4,54.28      
13 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,05.46  2,22.25                    4,57.41      
14 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN    1,08.60  2,27.07                    5,00.73      
15 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA   1,10.70  2,29.62                    5,06.01      
16 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN   1,11.12  2,31.45                    5,08.78      
17 HEGLASOVA Simona  04 DELFIN   1,10.96  2,36.34                    5,14.98      
18 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA   1,10.30  2,29.48                    5,16.64      
19 KOPPLOVA Emma     03 DELFIN   1,14.47  2,35.99                    5,17.22      
20 GOLASOVA Ema      03 DELFIN   1,12.25  2,36.44                    5,26.15      
21 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA   1,09.76  2,33.23                    5,26.75      
22 HALKOVA Sophia    02 DELFIN   1,14.21  2,39.98                    5,29.73      
23 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN   1,14.80  2,42.78                    5,31.46      
24 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO  1,13.63  2,42.25                    5,33.72      
25 KUBANOVA Miriam   04 DELFIN   1,18.86  2,48.98                    5,42.36      
26 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA   1,19.48  2,51.56                    5,54.62      
27 BEJTICOVA Ema     04 CARETA   1,20.36  2,54.63                    6,11.41      
28 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA   1,18.87  2,59.69                    6,21.34      
   HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA         nedoplaval                    
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   MASLIKOVA Maria   03 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA     59.23  2,03.82                    4,11.78       50     
 2 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO    57.23  2,05.59                    4,30.64       46     
 3 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO  1,00.41  2,10.13                    4,32.09       42     
 4 MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN   1,07.50  2,22.40                    4,47.27       39     
 5 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN    1,05.46  2,22.25                    4,57.41       36     
 6 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN    1,08.60  2,27.07                    5,00.73       33     
 7 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA   1,09.76  2,33.23                    5,26.75       30     
 8 HALKOVA Sophia    02 DELFIN   1,14.21  2,39.98                    5,29.73       27     
 9 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA   1,19.48  2,51.56                    5,54.62       24     
10 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA   1,18.87  2,59.69                    6,21.34              
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN      57.46  2,02.55                    4,09.72       50     
 2 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA     58.04  2,02.72                    4,09.86       46     
 3 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA     59.49  2,05.08                    4,14.69       42     
 4 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA   1,04.05  2,16.37                    4,39.12       39     
 5 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON   1,04.70  2,19.97                    4,43.01       36     
 6 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA   1,04.23  2,21.22                    4,45.76              
 7 KUSNIEROVA Nina   04 DELFIN   1,09.76  2,26.35                    4,47.79       33     
 8 VOZAROVA Veronika 04 TRITON   1,07.66  2,23.58                    4,54.28       30     
 9 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA   1,10.70  2,29.62                    5,06.01              
10 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN   1,11.12  2,31.45                    5,08.78       27     
11 HEGLASOVA Simona  04 DELFIN   1,10.96  2,36.34                    5,14.98       24     
12 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA   1,10.30  2,29.48                    5,16.64              
13 KOPPLOVA Emma     03 DELFIN   1,14.47  2,35.99                    5,17.22              
14 GOLASOVA Ema      03 DELFIN   1,12.25  2,36.44                    5,26.15              
15 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN   1,14.80  2,42.78                    5,31.46              
16 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO  1,13.63  2,42.25                    5,33.72       22     
17 KUBANOVA Miriam   04 DELFIN   1,18.86  2,48.98                    5,42.36              
18 BEJTICOVA Ema     04 CARETA   1,20.36  2,54.63                    6,11.41              
   HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA         nedoplaval                            
   MASLIKOVA Maria   03 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

13  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      49.99                             1,45.07      
 2 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO    50.51                             1,45.59      
 3 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN      53.58                             1,51.83      
 4 STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN     57.58                             1,59.25      
 5 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN      57.40                             2,01.41      
 6 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO    58.35                             2,03.52      
 7 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN    1,00.50                             2,04.80      
 8 KUBAN Matej       00 DELFIN   1,01.43                             2,15.32      
 9 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA   1,03.68                             2,16.57      
10 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA   1,14.20                             2,29.51      
11 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN    1,13.67                             2,31.46      
12 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO  1,13.03                             2,33.72      
13 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO  1,20.59                             2,37.85      
14 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN    1,19.74                             2,41.34      
15 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA   1,23.05                             2,42.91      
16 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN   1,19.05                             2,43.22      
17 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA   1,20.99                             2,43.86      
18 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO  1,20.93                             2,44.89      
19 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN    1,20.37                             2,44.94      
20 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO  1,19.47                             2,45.10      
21 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN   1,17.82                             2,47.29      
22 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA   1,21.57                             2,47.54      
23 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO  1,24.89                             2,52.17      
24 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN    1,25.99                             2,52.38      
25 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO  1,29.69                             2,54.72      
26 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO  1,28.18                             2,57.43      
27 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN    1,26.19                             2,59.79      
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28 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA   1,28.94                            3,00.77      
29 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN    1,29.43                             3,04.09      
30 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO  1,28.52                             3,05.21      
31 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN    1,31.77                             3,08.94      
32 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN   1,30.55                             3,11.28      
33 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN    1,36.04                             3,14.51      
34 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO  1,46.46                             3,22.52      
35 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO  1,37.17                             3,27.67      
36 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO  1,42.69                             3,29.35      
37 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA   1,51.09                             3,46.32      
   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start           
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   MRVECKA Oliver    05 DELFIN         chybny start                  
 

13  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 IDESIC Michal     91 OCEAN      49.99                             1,45.07       50     
 2 STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN     57.58                             1,59.25       46     
 3 MAJERIK Peter     68 OCEAN      57.40                             2,01.41       42     
 4 ZLNKA Peter       96 CALYPSO    58.35                             2,03.52       39     
 5 NEC Slavomir      78 OCEAN    1,00.50                             2,04.80       36     
 6 MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA   1,03.68                             2,16.57       33     
 

13  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SARVAS Patrik     99 CALYPSO    50.51                             1,45.59       50     
 2 MAJERIK Alexander 99 OCEAN      53.58                             1,51.83       46     
 3 KUBAN Matej       00 DELFIN   1,01.43                             2,15.32       42     
   LACKO Adrian      00 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

13  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA   1,14.20                             2,29.51       50     
 2 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN    1,13.67                             2,31.46       46     
 3 DURIK Matus       05 CALYPSO  1,13.03                             2,33.72       42     
 4 GAL Hugo          06 CALYPSO  1,20.59                             2,37.85       39     
 5 GRONE Filip       05 OCEAN    1,19.74                             2,41.34       36     
 6 MATEJ Nicolas     05 CARETA   1,23.05                             2,42.91       33     
 7 HEGLAS Ladislav   06 DELFIN   1,19.05                             2,43.22       30     
 8 MLYNARIK Jakub    06 CARETA   1,20.99                             2,43.86       27     
 9 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO  1,20.93                             2,44.89       24     
10 BAZALA Filip      06 CALYPSO  1,19.47                             2,45.10              
11 KODAJ Juraj       05 DELFIN   1,17.82                             2,47.29       22     
12 SLOVAK Filip      05 CARETA   1,21.57                             2,47.54              
13 DANIEL Ivko       06 CALYPSO  1,24.89                             2,52.17              
14 BUDAY Andrej      06 OCEAN    1,25.99                             2,52.38       20     
15 BERESIK Martin    06 OCEAN    1,26.19                             2,59.79              
16 SUPINA Pavol      06 CALYPSO  1,28.52                             3,05.21              
17 DLUGOS Dominik    06 DELFIN   1,30.55                             3,11.28       18     
18 FABER Richard     06 CALYPSO  1,37.17                             3,27.67              
19 SADOVSKY Milan    05 CARETA   1,51.09                             3,46.32              
   MRVECKA Oliver    05 DELFIN         chybny start                          
 

13  Kategoria: 200 BF muzi F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOTTNIK Lukas     07 OCEAN    1,20.37                             2,44.94       50     
 2 MACHUNKA Boris    08 CALYPSO  1,29.69                             2,54.72       46     
 3 BALKOVSKY Viliam  07 CALYPSO  1,28.18                             2,57.43       42     
 4 SIVEK Alexander   07 CARETA   1,28.94                             3,00.77       39     

www.mates.sk 21.5.2016



 5 ZELENAK Nikodem   07 OCEAN    1,29.43                            3,04.09       36     
 6 GRONE Kristian    07 OCEAN    1,31.77                             3,08.94       33     
 7 BAKA Viktor       07 OCEAN    1,36.04                             3,14.51              
 8 OKLEPEK Juraj     08 CALYPSO  1,46.46                             3,22.52       30     
 9 SUPINA Vladimir   09 CALYPSO  1,42.69                             3,29.35              
   KOZAK Damian      08 OCEAN          nenastupil na start                   
 

14  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN      56.08                             1,58.82      
 2 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN      58.53                             1,59.41      
 3 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,01.55                             2,05.96      
 4 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN    1,02.16                             2,06.12      
 5 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA   1,01.87                             2,06.39      
 6 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN    1,02.46                             2,12.17      
 7 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,05.29                             2,13.50      
 8 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA   1,03.41                             2,14.81      
 9 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN    1,06.04                             2,19.20      
10 BADOVA Zuzana     99 DELFIN   1,07.22                             2,19.65      
11 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA   1,06.66                             2,20.05      
12 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,08.37                             2,24.77      
13 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN   1,12.85                             2,26.66      
14 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO  1,12.55                             2,27.68      
15 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN    1,12.15                             2,29.16      
16 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON   1,13.40                             2,30.07      
17 HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA   1,15.14                             2,35.79      
18 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO  1,14.08                             2,36.39      
19 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA   1,14.29                             2,38.70      
20 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO  1,17.54                             2,40.48      
21 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN    1,18.26                             2,40.84      
22 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO  1,23.58                             2,46.53      
23 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO  1,27.56                             2,53.83      
24 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA   1,24.63                             2,54.01      
25 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO  1,25.00                             2,54.24      
26 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON   1,23.96                             2,54.72      
27 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN    1,31.43                             2,59.22      
28 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN    1,27.22                             3,00.05      
29 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN   1,24.41                             3,00.32      
30 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA   1,27.16                             3,00.38      
31 RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA   1,27.02                             3,02.60      
32 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO  1,29.77                             3,05.49      
33 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN    1,30.47                             3,09.32      
34 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO  1,32.68                             3,10.04      
35 KNAPCOKOVA Valeri 05 CARETA   1,29.80                             3,10.42      
36 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO  1,35.93                             3,24.05      
37 PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN   1,33.32                             3,25.68      
38 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA   1,37.97                             3,35.19      
39 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA   1,42.52                             3,35.41      
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start           
 

14  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN      58.53                             1,59.41       50     
 2 MIHELOVA Dominika 98 OCEAN    1,05.29                             2,13.50       46     
 3 MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98 CARETA   1,03.41                             2,14.81       42     
 

14  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN      56.08                             1,58.82       50     
 2 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO  1,01.55                             2,05.96       46     
 3 LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99 OCEAN    1,02.16                             2,06.12       42     

www.mates.sk 21.5.2016



 4 PALKOVA Barbora   00 CARETA   1,01.87                            2,06.39       39     
 5 GEWISSLEROVA Nata 99 OCEAN    1,02.46                             2,12.17       36     
 6 MATTOVA Alexandra 00 OCEAN    1,06.04                             2,19.20              
 7 BADOVA Zuzana     99 DELFIN   1,07.22                             2,19.65       33     
 8 HANZELOVA Terezia 00 CARETA   1,06.66                             2,20.05       30     
 9 MARTINSKA Barbora 00 CALYPSO  1,08.37                             2,24.77       27     
10 HOZAKOVA Dominika 00 CARETA   1,15.14                             2,35.79       24     
11 JUSKOVA Dana      00 CALYPSO  1,14.08                             2,36.39       22     
 

14  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN   1,12.85                             2,26.66       50     
 2 PAPRCKOVA Darina  05 CALYPSO  1,12.55                             2,27.68       46     
 3 DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05 OCEAN    1,12.15                             2,29.16       42     
 4 SLISKOVA Alexandr 06 TRITON   1,13.40                             2,30.07       39     
 5 BIELIKOVA Bianka  06 CARETA   1,14.29                             2,38.70       36     
 6 ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05 CALYPSO  1,17.54                             2,40.48       33     
 7 LETKOVA Hanka     06 OCEAN    1,18.26                             2,40.84       30     
 8 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO  1,23.58                             2,46.53       27     
 9 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA   1,24.63                             2,54.01       24     
10 SAJBANOVA Ema     05 CALYPSO  1,25.00                             2,54.24              
11 HOLECOVA Natalia  06 TRITON   1,23.96                             2,54.72       22     
12 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN    1,27.22                             3,00.05       20     
13 RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05 CARETA   1,27.02                             3,02.60       18     
14 SVEDOVA Nina      06 OCEAN    1,30.47                             3,09.32              
15 KNAPCOKOVA Valeri 05 CARETA   1,29.80                             3,10.42              
16 PYCHTINOVA Mia    05 DELFIN   1,33.32                             3,25.68       16     
17 MACHOVA Zuzana    06 CARETA   1,37.97                             3,35.19              
   MELICHERCIKOVA Ni 06 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   TOK Eszti         06 TRITON         nenastupil na start                   
 

14  Kategoria: 200 BF zeny F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO  1,27.56                             2,53.83       50     
 2 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN    1,31.43                             2,59.22       46     
 3 JAMBRICHOVA Betka 07 DELFIN   1,24.41                             3,00.32       42     
 4 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA   1,27.16                             3,00.38       39     
 5 PAULENKOVA Marta  08 CALYPSO  1,29.77                             3,05.49       36     
 6 SMUTNA Ema        07 CALYPSO  1,32.68                             3,10.04       33     
 7 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO  1,35.93                             3,24.05              
 8 DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08 CARETA   1,42.52                             3,35.41       30     
 

15  Kategoria: 100motylik muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         55.18      
 2 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        56.79      
 3 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA                                         56.83      
 4 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          57.76      
 5 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          59.32      
 6 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,00.69      
 7 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,01.77      
 8 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA                                       1,02.11      
 9 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.29      
10 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA                                       1,05.79      
11 KOTRBA Filip      02 DELFIN                                       1,07.85      
12 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO                                      1,09.83      
13 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,12.08      
14 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA                                       1,12.50      
15 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA                                       1,13.77      
16 SOSKA Simon       03 DELFIN                                       1,14.97      
17 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,19.40      
18 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN                                        1,21.67      
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19 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO                                     1,25.07      
20 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA                                       1,27.88      
21 PYCHTIN Samuel    03 DELFIN                                       1,27.94      
22 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO                                      1,30.03      
23 HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA                                       1,31.81      
24 HUDEC Roman       04 DELFIN                                       1,44.11      
25 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO                                      1,45.30      
 

15  Kategoria: 100motylik muzi C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VASIL Michal      01 CARETA                                         55.18       50     
 2 PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO                                        56.79       46     
 3 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA                                         56.83       42     
 4 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN                                          57.76       39     
 5 SIMUNIC Martin    02 OCEAN                                          59.32       36     
 6 OSUSKY Adam       02 OCEAN                                        1,00.69       33     
 7 TOK Csongor       02 TRITON                                       1,01.77       30     
 8 KMINIAK Adam      01 CARETA                                       1,02.11       27     
 9 PRUTKAY Alex      02 OCEAN                                        1,03.29              
10 KOTRBA Filip      02 DELFIN                                       1,07.85       24     
 

15  Kategoria: 100motylik muzi D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 MATEJ Dominik     03 CARETA                                       1,05.79       50     
 2 MICHALEC Martin   03 CALYPSO                                      1,09.83       46     
 3 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO                                      1,12.08       42     
 4 SIVEK Silvester   03 CARETA                                       1,12.50       39     
 5 TARY Samuel       03 CARETA                                       1,13.77       36     
 6 SOSKA Simon       03 DELFIN                                       1,14.97       33     
 7 BARCZI Benjamin   04 TRITON                                       1,19.40       30     
 8 HOLIC Tomas       03 OCEAN                                        1,21.67       27     
 9 JANSTA Jakub      04 CALYPSO                                      1,25.07       24     
10 KONKOL Matej      04 CARETA                                       1,27.88              
11 PYCHTIN Samuel    03 DELFIN                                       1,27.94       22     
12 BAZALA Rudolf     04 CALYPSO                                      1,30.03              
13 HITKA Tomas       04 CARETA                                       1,31.81              
14 HUDEC Roman       04 DELFIN                                       1,44.11       20     
15 PROSTINAK Gregor  04 CALYPSO                                      1,45.30              
 

16  Kategoria: 100motylik zeny                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.07      
 2 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA                                       1,05.43      
 3 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA                                       1,06.27      
 4 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.53      
 5 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA                                       1,07.36      
 6 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,07.80      
 7 MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN                                       1,12.62      
 8 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,12.83      
 9 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,15.18      
10 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,15.63      
11 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,15.75      
12 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA                                       1,16.27      
13 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO                                      1,19.60      
14 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA                                       1,20.49      
15 KUSNIEROVA Nina   04 DELFIN                                       1,22.25      
16 HEGLASOVA Simona  04 DELFIN                                       1,22.39      
17 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN                                       1,22.77      
18 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA                                       1,23.17      
19 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN                                       1,23.82      
20 HALKOVA Sophia    02 DELFIN                                       1,27.78      
21 KUBANOVA Miriam   04 DELFIN                                       1,28.42      

www.mates.sk 21.5.2016



22 GOLASOVA Ema      03 DELFIN                                      1,29.81      
23 KOPPLOVA Emma     03 DELFIN                                       1,30.44      
24 VOZAROVA Veronika 04 TRITON                                       1,31.01      
25 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA                                       1,32.82      
26 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA                                       1,36.23      
27 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA                                       1,37.40      
28 BEJTICOVA Ema     04 CARETA                                       1,38.61      
29 HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA                                       1,39.94      
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start           
   MASLIKOVA Maria   03 DELFIN         nenastupil na start           
 

16  Kategoria: 100motylik zeny C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SEKERESOVA Andrea 02 CALYPSO                                      1,01.07       50     
 2 LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01 CARETA                                       1,05.43       46     
 3 OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02 CALYPSO                                      1,06.53       42     
 4 MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN                                       1,12.62       39     
 5 MICHALKOVA Lucia  01 OCEAN                                        1,15.63       36     
 6 VALENTOVA Monika  02 OCEAN                                        1,15.75       33     
 7 HALKOVA Sophia    02 DELFIN                                       1,27.78       30     
 8 PIACEKOVA Lucia   01 CARETA                                       1,32.82       27     
 9 PAVLIKOVA Nina    02 CARETA                                       1,36.23       24     
10 KNAPCOKOVA Olivia 02 CARETA                                       1,37.40              
   HRBALOVA Ester    01 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   KANOVA Viktoria   01 CARETA         nenastupil na start                   
 

16  Kategoria: 100motylik zeny D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA                                       1,06.27       50     
 2 MINACOVA Victoria 03 CARETA                                       1,07.36       46     
 3 CAPAYOVA Maria    03 OCEAN                                        1,07.80       42     
 4 AUGUSTINOVA Adela 03 TRITON                                       1,12.83       39     
 5 VASILOVA Hana     04 CARETA                                       1,15.18       36     
 6 HATIAROVA Elisabe 04 CARETA                                       1,16.27              
 7 BRINDOVA Jana     04 CALYPSO                                      1,19.60       33     
 8 RUDNICKA Erika    04 CARETA                                       1,20.49              
 9 KUSNIEROVA Nina   04 DELFIN                                       1,22.25       30     
10 HEGLASOVA Simona  04 DELFIN                                       1,22.39       27     
11 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN                                       1,22.77       24     
12 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA                                       1,23.17              
13 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN                                       1,23.82              
14 KUBANOVA Miriam   04 DELFIN                                       1,28.42              
15 GOLASOVA Ema      03 DELFIN                                       1,29.81              
16 KOPPLOVA Emma     03 DELFIN                                       1,30.44              
17 VOZAROVA Veronika 04 TRITON                                       1,31.01       22     
18 BEJTICOVA Ema     04 CARETA                                       1,38.61              
19 HAZUCHOVA Jana    04 CARETA                                       1,39.94              
   MASLIKOVA Maria   03 DELFIN         nenastupil na start                   
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN        51.86           51.86           3,16.79      
   MAJERIK Peter     68              50.73         1,42.59           
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              54.74         2,37.33           
   IDESIC Michal     91              39.46         3,16.79           
 2 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA       48.14           48.14           3,17.24      
   LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01              51.08         1,39.22           
   KMINIAK Adam      01              50.63         2,29.85           
   VASIL Michal      01              47.39         3,17.24           
 3 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN        50.03           50.03           3,19.46      
   MAJERIK Alexander 99              44.18         1,34.21           
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   MATTOVA Alexandra 00              57.81         2,32.02           
   LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99              47.44         3,19.46           
   STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN       48.27           48.27           3,28.87      
   BADOVA Zuzana     99              58.28         1,46.55           
   KUBAN Matej       00              57.81         2,44.36           
   VANDLIK Tomas     89              44.51         3,28.87           
 4 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN        45.84           45.84           3,29.58      
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01            1,01.72         1,47.56           
   OSUSKY Adam       02              52.20         2,39.76           
   SIMUNIC Martin    02              49.82         3,29.58           
 5 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO      51.95           51.95           3,36.85      
   JUSKOVA Dana      00            1,08.05         2,00.00           
   MARTINSKA Barbora 00              55.01         2,55.01           
   SARVAS Patrik     99              41.84         3,36.85           
   MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA       58.30           58.30           3,36.87      
   HANZELOVA Terezia 00              54.62         1,52.92           
   PALKOVA Barbora   00              51.70         2,44.62           
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98              52.25         3,36.87           
 6 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA       54.47           54.47           3,37.95      
   MATEJ Dominik     03              55.16         1,49.63           
   VASILOVA Hana     04              54.45         2,44.08           
   MINACOVA Victoria 03              53.87         3,37.95           
 7 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA       58.29           58.29           3,57.96      
   TARY Samuel       03            1,04.48         2,02.77           
   SIVEK Silvester   03              59.03         3,01.80           
   HATIAROVA Elisabe 04              56.16         3,57.96           
 8 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO      54.48           54.48           4,08.13      
   BAZALA Rudolf     04            1,08.00         2,02.48           
   BRINDOVA Jana     04            1,06.88         3,09.36           
   MICHALEC Martin   03              58.77         4,08.13           
   MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN     1,01.26         1,01.26           4,12.49      
   KOTRBA Filip      02              56.98         1,58.24           
   KUBANOVA Miriam   04            1,11.04         3,09.28           
   HALKOVA Sophia    02            1,03.21         4,12.49           
 9 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO    1,08.78         1,08.78           4,27.73      
   DURIK Matus       05            1,05.57         2,14.35           
   ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05            1,07.85         3,22.20           
   PAPRCKOVA Darina  05            1,05.53         4,27.73           
10 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN     1,06.31         1,06.31           4,32.52      
   KUSNIEROVA Nina   04              59.85         2,06.16           
   PYCHTIN Samuel    03            1,09.28         3,15.44           
   HEGLASOVA Simona  04            1,17.08         4,32.52           
11 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA     1,06.54         1,06.54           4,39.55      
   MATEJ Nicolas     05            1,09.70         2,16.24           
   BIELIKOVA Bianka  06            1,11.03         3,27.27           
   SLOVAK Filip      05            1,12.28         4,39.55           
12 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN     1,07.76         1,07.76           4,47.59      
   GOLASOVA Ema      03            1,08.09         2,15.85           
   KOPPLOVA Emma     03            1,08.78         3,24.63           
   HUDEC Roman       04            1,22.96         4,47.59           
13 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN      1,12.77         1,12.77           5,02.03      
   GRONE Filip       05            1,16.25         2,29.02           
   BERESIK Martin    06            1,22.07         3,51.09           
   DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05            1,10.94         5,02.03           
14 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN     1,08.53         1,08.53           5,09.42      
   HEGLAS Ladislav   06            1,18.37         2,26.90           
   MRVECKA Oliver    05            1,29.29         3,56.19           
   KODAJ Juraj       05            1,13.23         5,09.42           
15 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN      1,22.04         1,22.04           5,25.21      
   BUDAY Andrej      06            1,21.95         2,43.99           
   SVEDOVA Nina      06            1,29.83         4,13.82           
   LETKOVA Hanka     06            1,11.39         5,25.21           
16 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA     1,15.58         1,15.58           5,26.75      
   MLYNARIK Jakub    06            1,15.62         2,31.20           
   MACHOVA Zuzana    06            1,33.15         4,04.35           
   RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05            1,22.40         5,26.75           
17 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO    1,22.99         1,22.99           5,28.34      
   SUPINA Pavol      06            1,29.15         2,52.14           
   SAJBANOVA Ema     05            1,21.25         4,13.39           
   GAL Hugo          06            1,14.95         5,28.34           
18 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN      1,22.25         1,22.25           5,36.83      
   GRONE Kristian    07            1,26.66         2,48.91           
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   BAKA Viktor       07            1,33.43         4,22.34           
   SOTTNIK Lukas     07            1,14.49         5,36.83           
19 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO    1,27.09         1,27.09           5,42.08      
   SMUTNA Ema        07            1,31.28         2,58.37           
   MACHUNKA Boris    08            1,22.37         4,20.74           
   BALKOVSKY Viliam  07            1,21.34         5,42.08           
20 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO    1,34.40         1,34.40           6,13.46      
   SUPINA Vladimir   09            1,35.82         3,10.22           
   OKLEPEK Juraj     08            1,34.27         4,44.49           
   PAULENKOVA Marta  08            1,28.97         6,13.46           
21 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA     1,25.49         1,25.49           6,21.18      
   DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08            1,55.34         3,20.83           
   SIVEK Alexander   07            1,19.36         4,40.19           
   SADOVSKY Milan    05            1,40.99         6,21.18           
   PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start           
   OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02          
   SEKERESOVA Andrea 02          
   ZLNKA Peter       96          
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi A                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 VANEKOVA Anna     95 OCEAN        51.86           51.86           3,16.79      100     
   MAJERIK Peter     68              50.73         1,42.59           
   MIHELOVA Dominika 98              54.74         2,37.33           
   IDESIC Michal     91              39.46         3,16.79           
   STALMACH Michal   98 DELFIN       48.27           48.27           3,28.87              
   BADOVA Zuzana     99              58.28         1,46.55           
   KUBAN Matej       00              57.81         2,44.36           
   VANDLIK Tomas     89              44.51         3,28.87           
   MLYNARIK Jan      76 CARETA       58.30           58.30           3,36.87              
   HANZELOVA Terezia 00              54.62         1,52.92           
   PALKOVA Barbora   00              51.70         2,44.62           
   MICHALCAKOVA Gabr 98              52.25         3,36.87           
   PRIBYLINA Jozef   02 CALYPSO        nenastupil na start                   
   OKLEPKOVA Katarin 02          
   SEKERESOVA Andrea 02          
   ZLNKA Peter       96          
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi B                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 CIBULOVA Barbora  00 OCEAN        50.03           50.03           3,19.46      100     
   MAJERIK Alexander 99              44.18         1,34.21           
   MATTOVA Alexandra 00              57.81         2,32.02           
   LAZNICKOVA Lucia  99              47.44         3,19.46           
 2 SIMIAKOVA Mirosla 00 CALYPSO      51.95           51.95           3,36.85       92     
   JUSKOVA Dana      00            1,08.05         2,00.00           
   MARTINSKA Barbora 00              55.01         2,55.01           
   SARVAS Patrik     99              41.84         3,36.85           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi C                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 TOTH Simon        02 CARETA       48.14           48.14           3,17.24      100     
   LIPTAKOVA Mirosla 01              51.08         1,39.22           
   KMINIAK Adam      01              50.63         2,29.85           
   VASIL Michal      01              47.39         3,17.24           
 2 HASTO Peter       01 OCEAN        45.84           45.84           3,29.58       92     
   MICHALKOVA Lucia  01            1,01.72         1,47.56           
   OSUSKY Adam       02              52.20         2,39.76           
   SIMUNIC Martin    02              49.82         3,29.58           
   MRVECKOVA Rebeca  02 DELFIN     1,01.26         1,01.26           4,12.49              
   KOTRBA Filip      02              56.98         1,58.24           
   KUBANOVA Miriam   04            1,11.04         3,09.28           
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   HALKOVA Sophia    02            1,03.21         4,12.49           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi D                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 SOPKOVA Lubomira  04 CARETA       54.47           54.47           3,37.95      100     
   MATEJ Dominik     03              55.16         1,49.63           
   VASILOVA Hana     04              54.45         2,44.08           
   MINACOVA Victoria 03              53.87         3,37.95           
 2 KMETKOVA Zuzana   04 CARETA       58.29           58.29           3,57.96              
   TARY Samuel       03            1,04.48         2,02.77           
   SIVEK Silvester   03              59.03         3,01.80           
   HATIAROVA Elisabe 04              56.16         3,57.96           
 3 STRATIL Alexander 03 CALYPSO      54.48           54.48           4,08.13       92     
   BAZALA Rudolf     04            1,08.00         2,02.48           
   BRINDOVA Jana     04            1,06.88         3,09.36           
   MICHALEC Martin   03              58.77         4,08.13           
 4 MIARTUSOVA Silvia 03 DELFIN     1,06.31         1,06.31           4,32.52       84     
   KUSNIEROVA Nina   04              59.85         2,06.16           
   PYCHTIN Samuel    03            1,09.28         3,15.44           
   HEGLASOVA Simona  04            1,17.08         4,32.52           
 5 HANOVA Lenka      03 DELFIN     1,07.76         1,07.76           4,47.59              
   GOLASOVA Ema      03            1,08.09         2,15.85           
   KOPPLOVA Emma     03            1,08.78         3,24.63           
   HUDEC Roman       04            1,22.96         4,47.59           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi E                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 OKLEPKOVA Lucia   06 CALYPSO    1,08.78         1,08.78           4,27.73      100     
   DURIK Matus       05            1,05.57         2,14.35           
   ZELIEZKOVA Sara   05            1,07.85         3,22.20           
   PAPRCKOVA Darina  05            1,05.53         4,27.73           
 2 HRASKO Jakub      05 CARETA     1,06.54         1,06.54           4,39.55       92     
   MATEJ Nicolas     05            1,09.70         2,16.24           
   BIELIKOVA Bianka  06            1,11.03         3,27.27           
   SLOVAK Filip      05            1,12.28         4,39.55           
 3 VANICEK Matej     05 OCEAN      1,12.77         1,12.77           5,02.03       84     
   GRONE Filip       05            1,16.25         2,29.02           
   BERESIK Martin    06            1,22.07         3,51.09           
   DUCHAJOVA Veronik 05            1,10.94         5,02.03           
 4 ONDRUSKOVA Nina   05 DELFIN     1,08.53         1,08.53           5,09.42       78     
   HEGLAS Ladislav   06            1,18.37         2,26.90           
   MRVECKA Oliver    05            1,29.29         3,56.19           
   KODAJ Juraj       05            1,13.23         5,09.42           
 5 GRONEOVA Karolina 05 OCEAN      1,22.04         1,22.04           5,25.21              
   BUDAY Andrej      06            1,21.95         2,43.99           
   SVEDOVA Nina      06            1,29.83         4,13.82           
   LETKOVA Hanka     06            1,11.39         5,25.21           
 6 TARYOVA Alexandra 06 CARETA     1,15.58         1,15.58           5,26.75              
   MLYNARIK Jakub    06            1,15.62         2,31.20           
   MACHOVA Zuzana    06            1,33.15         4,04.35           
   RAJTAROVA Lubosla 05            1,22.40         5,26.75           
 7 NOVIKMEC Michal   06 CALYPSO    1,22.99         1,22.99           5,28.34              
   SUPINA Pavol      06            1,29.15         2,52.14           
   SAJBANOVA Ema     05            1,21.25         4,13.39           
   GAL Hugo          06            1,14.95         5,28.34           
 8 KMINIAKOVA Lea    07 CARETA     1,25.49         1,25.49           6,21.18              
   DIAZ SVIHLIKOVA V 08            1,55.34         3,20.83           
   SIVEK Alexander   07            1,19.36         4,40.19           
   SADOVSKY Milan    05            1,40.99         6,21.18           
 

17  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi F                                        21.05.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 VANICKOVA Michael 07 OCEAN      1,22.25         1,22.25          5,36.83      100     
   GRONE Kristian    07            1,26.66         2,48.91           
   BAKA Viktor       07            1,33.43         4,22.34           
   SOTTNIK Lukas     07            1,14.49         5,36.83           
 2 KUCEROVA Terezia  07 CALYPSO    1,27.09         1,27.09           5,42.08       92     
   SMUTNA Ema        07            1,31.28         2,58.37           
   MACHUNKA Boris    08            1,22.37         4,20.74           
   BALKOVSKY Viliam  07            1,21.34         5,42.08           
 3 KOVACOVA Tereza   09 CALYPSO    1,34.40         1,34.40           6,13.46              
   SUPINA Vladimir   09            1,35.82         3,10.22           
   OKLEPEK Juraj     08            1,34.27         4,44.49           
   PAULENKOVA Marta  08            1,28.97         6,13.46           
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